The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 9/17/2016
Bride Julia

Groom David Klema

Shaver

Phone Number
Address

City, State, Zip

Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Mailing Name
Mailing Address

Barware

SKU # Description

Luigi Bormioli
29708  Allegro Champagne Flute
Match, Inc.

7762 DOF Glass Tumbler
11260  Highball Glass

Riedel Crystal of America

30368  Vinum Burgundy 2pk
RSVP

12980  Marble Wine Cooler - White
Candles

SKU # Description

Vance Kitera International

14431 3x3 Melon White Pillar
26396 Melon White 3x6 Pillar

Cookware

SKU # Description

Chicago Metallic, c/oFocu
30039 1 Ib. Loaf Pan
Nordic Ware

11540  Mini Loaf Pan S/4

Thursday, December 15, 2016

Price

$12.00

$15.00
$17.00

$59.00

$40.00

Price

$7.00
$14.00

Price

$13.50

$24.00

Wanted Received

12 12

12 12
12 12

Wanted Received

Wanted Received
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Dinnerware
SKU # Description

Calaisio

6161 White Rattan Plate Charger
Juliska

852 Berry&Thread Utensil Crock
Portmerion USA

45 Sophie Conran White Roasting
Flatware

SKU # Description

Yamazaki Tableware
11890 Austen 5PPS
Frames

SKU # Description

Addison Ross

4150 5x7 Thin Silver
4151 4x6 Thin Silver
4156 5x5 Thin Silver

Mariposa

9048 Classic 4x6 Frame
9049 Classic 5x7 Frame

Reed & Barton Silversmith
7408 4x6 Classic Gold
Gift

SKU # Description

Abigails

21903  Acanthus Pedestal Bowl
Couronne Company

13158  Poppy Pod Green Glass Vase
Kalalou

10659  Grey Pedestal Candleholder Sm
29491 Mini Hurricane Large

29490 Mini Hurricane Medium

7776 Mini Hurricane Small

10658  Grey Pedestal Candleholder Lg

Housewares

SKU # Description

Thursday, December 15, 2016

Price

$21.50

$55.00

$31.00

Price

$55.00

Price

$21.00
$18.00
$21.00

$79.00
$89.00

$50.00

Price

$150.00

$95.00

$30.00
$53.00
$51.00
$48.50
$40.00

Price

Wanted

12

Wanted

12

Wanted

Wanted

1

N = = A

Wanted

Received

Received

12

Received

Received

N = = A

Received
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Charles Viancin

3812 Honeycomb Pot Holder Red
Epicurean Cutting Surface

9998 Pizza Cutter Slate

Le Creuset of America, In

11951 Canister Wood Lid White XS
11942  Canister Wood Lid White Lg
11945 Canister Wood Lid White Med

RSVP

5349 Splatter Screen 10"
7143 Ann Marie Brownie Spatula

Lamp
SKU # Description
AHS Lighting

11543  Clearview Lamp w/Burlap Shade
Linens-Textiles

SKU # Description

Bodrum

10681 Rivera Napkin 22" Pebble
Chilewich

9300 Boucle Table Mat Mist

Serving
SKU # Description

Le Creuset of America, In
11963  Pitcher Caribbean
Lancaster Home & Holiday
10167  Whitestone Pitcher
Match, Inc.

2353 Classic Candlestick
Mud Pie

6595 Gravy Boat Set
Napa Home & Garden

9950 Pesci Serving Bowl Gold/Taupe
9946 Pesci Serving Bowl Blue

Sullivans

21923  Gray Bowl w/Handles
Tag

8244 Gondola Serving Bowl

Thursday, December 15, 2016

$6.00

$23.00

$35.00
$60.00
$50.00

$18.00
$9.00

Price

$179.00

Price

$16.50

$16.00

Price

$45.00

$15.00

$130.00

$28.00

$230.00
$230.00

$115.00

$53.00

—_

Wanted

1

Wanted

12

12

Wanted

Received

Received

12

Received
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Two's Company

9639 Santorini 11x16 Acrylic Tray $87.00 1 0
Wilton Armetale

12681  Grill Pan Oblong $50.00 1 1
Yamazaki Tableware

9696 Harmony Soup Ladle $29.00 1 1

5503 Harmony Meat Fork $23.00 1 1

5500 Harmony Casserole Spoon $23.00 1 1

4900 Harmony Scissor Salad Tongs $40.50 1 1

5502 Harmony Pasta Server $23.00 1 1
Wood

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Europe 2 You

11879  Large Farmtable Plank $148.00 1 1
Fox Run

21043  Extra Large Salad Bowl 16" $160.00 0 1
Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:
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