The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	9/17/2016		
Bride	Julia	Shaver	
Groom	David	Klema	Alternate Mailing Address?
Phone Number			Mailing Name
Address			Mailing Address
City, State, Zip			

Barware

Barware					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Luigi Bori	mioli				
29708	Allegro Champagne Flute	\$12.00	12	12	
Match, In	c.				
7762	DOF Glass Tumbler	\$15.00	12	12	
11260	Highball Glass	\$17.00	12	12	
Riedel Cı	rystal of America				
30368	Vinum Burgundy 2pk	\$59.00	6	6	
RSVP					
12980	Marble Wine Cooler - White	\$40.00	2	2	
<u>Candle</u>	<u>s</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Vance Kitera International					
14431	3x3 Melon White Pillar	\$7.00	3	3	
26396	Melon White 3x6 Pillar	\$14.00	3	0	
Cookware					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Chicago Metallic, c/oFocu					
30039	1 lb. Loaf Pan	\$13.50	1	1	
30039 Nordic W		\$13.50	1	1	

Dinnerware

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Calaisio					
6161	White Rattan Plate Charger	\$21.50	12	0	
Juliska					
852	Berry&Thread Utensil Crock	\$55.00	1	1	
Portmerio	n USA				
45	Sophie Conran White Roasting	\$31.00	1	0	
<u>Flatwar</u>	<u>e</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Yamazak	i Tableware				
11890	Austen 5PPS	\$55.00	12	12	
Frames					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Addison F	Ross				
4150	5x7 Thin Silver	\$21.00	1	1	
4151	4x6 Thin Silver	\$18.00	1	1	
4156	5x5 Thin Silver	\$21.00	1	1	
Mariposa					
9048	Classic 4x6 Frame	\$79.00	1	1	
9049	Classic 5x7 Frame	\$89.00	1	1	
Reed & B	arton Silversmith				
7408	4x6 Classic Gold	\$50.00	1	1	
<u>Gift</u>					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Abigails					
21903	Acanthus Pedestal Bowl	\$150.00	1	1	
Couronne	e Company				
13158	Poppy Pod Green Glass Vase	\$95.00	1	1	
Kalalou					
10659	Grey Pedestal Candleholder Sm	\$30.00	1	1	
29491	Mini Hurricane Large	\$53.00	1	1	
29490	Mini Hurricane Medium	\$51.00	1	1	
7776	Mini Hurricane Small	\$48.50	1	1	
10658	Grey Pedestal Candleholder Lg	\$40.00	2	2	
<u>Housewares</u>					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	

Charles V	iancin			
3812	Honeycomb Pot Holder Red	\$6.00	2	2
Epicurean	Cutting Surface			
9998	Pizza Cutter Slate	\$23.00	1	1
Le Creuse	et of America, In			
11951	Canister Wood Lid White XS	\$35.00	1	1
11942	Canister Wood Lid White Lg	\$60.00	2	1
11945	Canister Wood Lid White Med	\$50.00	1	1
RSVP	Colotton Concor 10"	#10.00	4	4
5349 7143	Splatter Screen 10" Ann Marie Brownie Spatula	\$18.00 \$9.00	1 1	1 1
<u>Lamp</u>	74111 Marie Brownie Opatala	ψ0.00	•	'
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
AHS Light	ting			
11543	Clearview Lamp w/Burlap Shade	\$179.00	1	1
Linens-	<u>Textiles</u>			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Bodrum				
10681	Rivera Napkin 22" Pebble	\$16.50	12	12
Chilewich				
9300	Boucle Table Mat Mist	\$16.00	12	0
<u>Serving</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Le Creuse	et of America, In			
11963	Pitcher Caribbean	\$45.00	1	0
Lancaster	Home & Holiday			
10167	Whitestone Pitcher	\$15.00	2	2
Match, Inc	D.			
2353	Classic Candlestick	\$130.00	2	0
Mud Pie				
6595	Gravy Boat Set	\$28.00	1	0
Napa Hon	ne & Garden			
9950	Pesci Serving Bowl Gold/Taupe	\$230.00	1	0
9946	Pesci Serving Bowl Blue	\$230.00	1	1
Sullivans				
21923	Gray Bowl w/Handles	\$115.00	1	1
Tag				
8244	Gondola Serving Bowl	\$53.00	1	1

Two's Company				
9639	Santorini 11x16 Acrylic Tray	\$87.00	1	0
Wilton Arı	metale			
12681	Grill Pan Oblong	\$50.00	1	1
Yamazak	i Tableware			
9696	Harmony Soup Ladle	\$29.00	1	1
5503	Harmony Meat Fork	\$23.00	1	1
5500	Harmony Casserole Spoon	\$23.00	1	1
4900	Harmony Scissor Salad Tongs	\$40.50	1	1
5502	Harmony Pasta Server	\$23.00	1	1
<u>Wood</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Europe 2 You				

Gift Cards Welcome

Large Farmtable Plank

Extra Large Salad Bowl 16"

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

\$148.00

\$160.00

1

0

1

1

Special Notes:

11879

Fox Run 21043